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19.7 1,048
( 2019 )
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Performance DMP
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Fin Tech
Priv tech
1,083,164 38,803
33,477 22,250
DMP
1,543,255
1,433,594 1,047,599 350,572
109,387 105,036
316,131
311,411 224,692 4,720
4,720
1,227,123 424,903
404,903 367,930
77.6
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140,000 4.87
100,000 3.48
72,000 2.50
50,000 1.74
40,000 1.39
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1,047,599
350,572
11,577
2,468
3,364
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1,678
105,036

109,387
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224,692
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